



R.C.S. No. :- 07/2024
CNR No. :- MHSI040000302024
E-filing No. :- AMH20230026103C202400003

ड ३६ – अर्ज प्रतिवादी क्र. ३अ ते ३क तर्फे विना कैफियत आदेश रद्द होणेस विनंतीचा.

Order below Exh. 36 in R.C.S. No. 07/2024

ORDER

In the interest of justice application is allowed. Subject to cost of Rs.300/-. After payment of cost to plaintiff No WS order be set aside.

Date:-04/10/2025

Sd/-
I/c Jt. Civil Judge (J.D.)
Kudal

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,