



R.C.S. No. :- 07/2024

CNR No. :- MHSI040000302024

E-filing No. :- AMH20230026103C202400003

ड ५८ - म्हणणे प्रतिवादी क्र.१ तर्फे नि.५४ वर

Order below Exh. 58 in R.C.S. No. 07/2024

ORDER

Seen

Date:-20/12/2025

Sd/-  
I/c Jt. Civil Judge (J.D.)  
Kudal

\*\*\*\*\*